1041-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
CUS100ME Series
Features
 Convection, conduction or forced air cooling
 100W Rating at 50°C Ambient
 50W Conduction Cooling Rating at 80°C Ambient
 75W With 1m/s Airfl ow at 85°C Ambient
 ITE & Medical Certifi cations (2 x MOPP)

 Suffi  x Description
 Blank Open frame construction, dual input fuses, JST connetors
 /U U channel construction
 /A U channel with cover
 /B Baseplate
 /M* Molex connectors
 /E* Single input fuse in Live line
 Examples
 CUS100ME-24/UEM, CUS100ME-12V5/A (example of model set at 12.5V)
Options
* Subject to MOQ, please consult sales
Outline drawing (Open Frame).
See website for /U, /A and /B versions  Nominal Maximum (2)  Maximum (2)
  Output Current  Power
 Model Voltage (V)  Convection (A) (W)
CUS100ME-12 12 8.33 100
 CUS100ME-12/U 12 8.33 100
 CUS100ME-12/A 12 8.33 100
 CUS100ME-12/B 12 8.33 100
 CUS100ME-15 15 6.66 100
 CUS100ME-15/U 15 6.66 100
 CUS100ME-15/A 15 6.66 100
 CUS100ME-15/B 15 6.66 100
 CUS100ME-18 18 5.55 100
 CUS100ME-18/U 18 5.55 100
 CUS100ME-18/A 18 5.55 100
 CUS100ME-18/B 18 5.55 100
 CUS100ME-24 24 4.16 100
 CUS100ME-24/U 24 4.16 100
 CUS100ME-24/A 24 4.16 100
 CUS100ME-24/B 24 4.16 100
 CUS100ME-28 28 3.57 100
 CUS100ME-28/U 28 3.57 100
 CUS100ME-28/A 28 3.57 100
 CUS100ME-28/B 28 3.57 100
 CUS100ME-36 36 2.77 100
 CUS100ME-36/U 36 2.77 100
 CUS100ME-36/A 36 2.77 100
 CUS100ME-36/B 36 2.77 100
 CUS100ME-48 48 2.08 100
 CUS100ME-48/U 48 2.08 100
 CUS100ME-48/A 48 2.08 100
 CUS100ME-48/B 48 2.08 100
Note 2: See website for full derating curves
Model: CUS100ME-12 CUS100ME-15 CUS100ME-18 CUS100ME-24 CUS100ME-28 CUS100ME-36 CUS100ME-48
 Voltage range: 12 - 13.2 15 - 16.5 18 - 19.8 24 - 26.4 28 - 30.8 36 - 39.6 48 - 50
Non-standard output versions may be subject to minimum order quantities and variations to specifi cation.